Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

Selected candidates for NITK - IEEE Photonics Student Internship Program-2022

(Advertisement no.: NITK/EC/FAC/588/2022 dated 11-03-2022)

The following candidates are selected for “NITK - IEEE Photonics Student Internship

Program 2022”

as per the shortlisting criteria mention

NITK/EC/FAC/588/2022 dated 11-03-2022:

in the advertisement no.

S.No | Name of candidate Institute Email-ID

1. | Aniket Arun Yewale Central University of Karnataka aniketyewale@cuk.ac.in

2. | Deepak Sharma T (ISM) Dhanbad deepak.sharma@iitism.ac.in

3. | Vishal Kumar Raj Central University of Karnataka vishalraj@cuk.ac.in

4. | Pranat Kumar Panda National Institute of Technology, | 213221028@nitt.edu
Tiruchirappalli

5. | Raghav Dogra Indian Institute of Information | raghav.12011007@iiitsonepat.ac.in
Technology Sonepat

6. | John Sunil Cochin university of science and | johnsunil6235@cusat.ac.in
technology

7. | Navneet Kumar Indian Institute of Information | navneet@iiitmanipur.ac.in
Technology, Manipur

8. | Biswajit Das National Institute of Technology | wrickrasl43@gmail.com
Agartala

9. | Arzoo Shakya Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi arooshakya20@gmail.com

10.| Eeshan Pradeep Manja National Institute of Engineering, | 2020ec_eeshanpradeepmanja_a@nie.ac.in
Mysore, Karnataka

11.| Sourabh Kumar Singh National Institute of Technology | sks.20u10632@btech.nitdgp.ac.in
Durgapur

12.| Erukala Shivani Central University of Haryana eshivani2001@gmail.com

13.| kushagra Agarwal SGSITS Indore 0s0801ec191054@sgsitsindore.in

14.| Siddharth A Amity University siddharth.a@s.amity.edu

15.| Lakshmi Narayan S Amity University lakshmi.s@s.amity.edu

16.| Shreya Agrawal VIT Vellore shreyaagrawal.kunra@gmail.com

17.| Gagan Gowda K P Malnad College of Engineering, | gagangowda451kp@gmail.com
Hassan

18.| Nakul Nayak B V NITK, Surathkal nakulnayak.201lec137@nitk.edu.in

19.| Giridhar Kini M Canara  Engineering  College, | giridharkini123@gmail.com
Karnataka

20.| Shashank C Sai Vidya Institute of Technology, | shashankc.19ec@saividya.ac.in

Karnataka
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Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

Selected candidates for NITK - IEEE Photonics Student Internship Program-2022
(Advertisement no.: NITK/EC/FAC/588/2022 dated 11-03-2022)

21.| Puneet Vashistha Meerut Institute of Engineering & | puneet.vashistha.ec.2019@miet.ac.in
Technology

22.| Afssy Basheer Mangalam College of Engineering, | afssybasheer369@gmail.com
Ettumannor

23.| Ankit Kumar Guru Nanak Dev Engg. College, | ankit2021014@gndec.ac.in
Ludhiana, Punjab

24.| Shubham Chowdhury Government College of | shubhambiswas.581@gcekbptana.ac.in
Engineering, Kalahandi

25.| Aman Raj Netaji Subhas University of | aman.raj.ug20@nsut.ac.in

Technology, New Delhi

The internship instructions will be informed shortly through email. For any clarifications/details,

you can contact coordinators:

Coordinators:

1) Dr. Mandeep Singh

Assistant Professor, E&C Engg. Depart.,

NITK, Surathkal

Email: mandeep.singh@nitk.edu.in

2) Dr. Muralidhar Kulkarni,
Professor (HAG), E&C Engg. Depart.,

NITK Surathkal

Email: mkul@nitk.edu.in
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